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 Fee Schedule  Kindergarten 1st 2nd 3rd-12th 

All fees are non-refundable, non-transferable & not prorated and are due at the time of enrollment 

Enrollment 
App Fee- 
 

$35 $35 $35 $35 

Registration 
Fee -  
 

$30 $30 $30 $30 

Curriculum 
Fee - Books, 
subscriptions, 
classroom 
resources, 
testing fees, 
and 
subscriptions, 
Technology,  

$250 $250 $250 425 

Total $315 $315 $315 $490 
 

Tuition Schedule ` Kindergarten  1st  2nd  3rd-12th 

Annual Tuition  $4,000 $6,580 $6,580 $7,000 
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Annual Tuition and 
Testing Fees 

    

Annual Payment  
Due in full by August 
1st 

$4000 $6580 $6580 $7000 

Semester Payment 
(5% savings) 
Fall Due August 1 
Spring Due January 1 
 

$1,900/term $3,126/term $3,126/term $3,325/term 

Monthly Payment - 10 
Payments  
Due on the 1st of 
each month from 
September to June  

$400/month $658/month $658/month $700/month 

Weekly Payment - 42 
consecutive 
payments on Monday 
of each week 
beginning the First 
Monday in August  
*Weekly payment 
options are only 
available for 
scholarship parents 
paying additional 
tuition due. 

    

Safety & Security 
Fee 

Waived  Waived  Waived  Waived 
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                                                           Homeschool Program Services 

Full Time: $4,000 – $5,800                

Per Course Rate: Email us at admissions@burbrella.org 
 
 
 


